OD6025 Series DC Fan - 12V, 24V, 48V
60 x 25mm (2.4” x 1.0”)
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, TX 75243
214-340-0265
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to

(Volts DC)
Input Power
(Watts)
Rated
Current
(Amps)
Rated Speed
(RPM)
Airflow
(CFM)
Noise Level
(dBA)
Max. Static
Pressure
(“H2O)
OD6025-12HHB 12 8 ~ 13.8 1.8 0.21 4390 32 32 0.24”
OD6025-12HB 12 8 ~ 13.8 1.8 0.15 3975 25 30 0.22”
OD6025-12MB 12 8 ~ 13.8 1.5 0.12 3150 17 25 0.16”
OD6025-12LB 12 8 ~ 13.8 1.0 0.08 2480 14 20 0.14”
OD6025-24HHB 24 15 ~ 26 2.8 0.15 4390 32 32 0.24”
OD6025-24HB 24 15 ~ 26 2.8 0.12 3975 25 30 0.22”
OD6025-24MB 24 15 ~ 26 2.2 0.09 3150 17 25 0.16”
OD6025-24LB 24 15 ~ 26 1.5 0.06 2480 14 20 0.14”
OD6025-48HHB 48 28 ~ 52 3.4 0.10 4390 32 32 0.24”
OD6025-48HB 48 28 ~ 52 3.4 0.07 4050 28 30 0.23”
Operating Temperature
-20°C ~ +65°C
Storage Temperature
-20°C ~ +70°C